winelist

bubbles

argyle, brut

charles de cazanove, brut premier cru
charles de cazanove, brut rose
delamotte*, brut

dom perignon

domaine carneros, brut by taittinger
gloria ferrer, blanc de noirs

j cuvée 20

louis roederer, brut premier

mumm, brut rosé

roederer estate, brut

schramsberg, blanc de blancs
taittinger

veuve clicquot yellow label, brut

oregon
france

france

france

france

carneros

carneros

russian river valley
france

napa valley
anderson valley
calistoga

france

france

half bottle

2011
NV
NV
NV
2006
2013
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2014
NV
NV

62
95
95
115
225
79
51
98
120
60
68
96
92
145
75

*In 1760, Champagne Delamotte was one of only five Champagne houses in the region. Located in the heart of the Cote
des Blancs in Le Mesnil-sur-Oger it is the sister house of Champagne Salon, with which it shares the same viticultural,
winemaking and management team. Well-knit and balanced, this sleek Champagne offers notes of fresh-cut apple,

brioche and preserved lemon on the fine, lacy mousse.




interestingwhites

blend

brander, cuvée natalie santa ynez valley 2014
blend of sauvignon blanc, pinot gris and riesling

carlson trois fleurs santa ynez valley 2015

blend of gewirztraminer, sauvignon blanc, chenin blanc

albarino

marimar estate, don miguel vineyard russian river valley 2014
pinot gris

etude carneros 2016
tangent, paragon vineyard edna valley 2015

gewurztraminer

gundlach bundschu sonoma coast 2014
thomas fogarty* monterey county 2013
viognier

fess parker santa barbara 2013
penner ash oregon 2016
riesling

trefethen estate, dry riesling oak knoll district of napa valley 2015
waterbrook columbia valley, wa 2011
zocker, paragon vineyard edna valley 2014
rose

cambria, rose of pinot noir santa maria valley 2015
copain, "tous ensemble", rose of pinot noir mendocino county 2015
flowers sonoma coast 2016
portola vineyards, rose de pinot noir santa cruz mountains 2013
robert hall paso robles 2016
sante arcangeli, rose of pinot noir santa cruz mountains 2014
the withers el dorado 2017

42

38

84

52
40

50
44

48
72

50
38
48

51
48
70
46
38
60
52

*Thomas Fogarty Gewtirztraminer displays classic rose and ginger aromatics. Striving for balance, the wine

showcases great interplay between acid and fruit. This balance is key to great ‘Gewiirz’, both in texture and flavor. The
2013 vintage is a showy vintage, that displays the floral notes, tropical fruit, and spice flavors that are the hallmarks.




sauvignonblanc
bernardus

capture

dry creek

duckhorn

ektimo

emmolo

estancia

flora springs

galerie*, naissance
groth

husch

j. lohr, carol's vineyard
joel gott

joseph phelps

kunde, magnolia lane

lail vineyards, blueprint

matanzas creek
raymond

sidebar by ramey
twomey

monterey county
sonoma county
dry creek valley
napa valley

dry creek valley
napa valley
monterey

napa valley
napa valley
napa valley
mendocino
napa valley
california

st. helena, napa valley
sonoma valley
napa valley
sonoma county
napa valley

high valley, lake county

napa valley, sonoma

2016
2016
2017
2016
2014
2013
2014
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2013

41
46
44
56
43
48
36
71
78
52
36
48
36
96
44
88
44
42
38
58

*The Galerie collection began with Naissance (French for “birth” or “beginning”), a seamless blend of Old World and
New crafted from Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc. The wine layers the citrus and mineral notes of the Loire Valley with

the peach and tropical fruit characteristics of Napa Valley. Fresh acidity and some of the variety’s grassy
characteristics, creating a complex, modern wine.




chardonnay

7 cellars by john elway
alpha omega

alpha omega, unoaked
bernardus

brewer clifton

chateau st. jean

crossbarn by paul hobbs
dolin, bien nacido vineyard
dry creek, "estate block 10"
edna valley

far niente

flora springs

gary farrell

gran moraine

gundlach bundschu
hanzell

hartford court

jackson estate

jordan

joseph phelps, freestone vineyard
laguna

newton, unfiltered

nickel & nickel truchard vineyard
nielson by byron
pahlmeyer

ramey, hyde vineyard
sequoia grove

sonoma cutrer

stonestreet

storrs

talbott, kali hart

talbott, sleepy hollow
thomas fogarty

tolosa

trefethen

wayfarer by pahlmeyer
woodside

carneros
napa valley

napa valley

monterey county
santa rita hills

north coast

sonoma coast, sonoma county
santa maria valley
russian river valley
central coast

napa valley

napa valley

russian river valley
yamhill-carlton, oregon
sonoma coast
sonoma valley

russian river valley
santa maria valley
russian river valley
sonoma coast

russian river valley
napa valley

carneros

santa barbara

napa valley

napa valley-carneros
napa valley

russian river valley
alexander valley

santa cruz mountains
monterey county
santa lucia highlands
santa cruz mountains
edna valley

oak knoll district of napa valley
fort ross-seaview
santa cruz mountains

2014
2012
2013
2015
2015
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014
2015
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2015
2015
2015
2014
2016
2014
2013
2014
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2013
2014
2014
2016
2013
2013

54
148
78
48
98
36
68
94
76
38
155
89
80
125
68
125
72
68
92
92
54
115
122
44
165
144
64
56
64
55
40
72
78
48
69
175
60



pinotnoir

archery summit, premier cuvee
argyle, reserve

au contraire

beauregard, mount roberta vineyard
bernardus

cambria, benchbreak vineyard
domaine serene, yamhill cuvée
educated guess

en route, les pommiers by far niente
flowers

gary farrell

goldeneye by duckhorn

gundlach bundschu

husch

j vineyards

joseph jewell

maggy hawk, afleet

maison I'envoyé, the attaché
marimar estate, dona margarita vineyard
napa cellars

penner ash

pfendler

porter creek, fiona hill vineyard

rose rock by domaine drouhin

ryan cochrane, solomon hills vineyard
sante arcangeli, split rail vineyard
siduri

siduri, rosella's vineyard

storrs

testarossa, doctor's vineyard

the calling

the withers, english hill

thomas fogarty

tolosa

wayfarer by pahlmeyer

wild horse

wild ridge

willamette valley, or
willamette valley, or
sonoma coast

santa cruz mountains
santa lucia highlands
santa maria valley
willamette valley, or
carneros

russian river valley
sonoma coast
russian river valley
anderson valley
sonoma coast
anderson valley
monterey, santa barbara, sonoma
russian river valley
anderson valley
willamette valley, or
sonoma coast

napa valley
yamhill-carlton, oregon
sonoma coast
russian river valley
eola-amity hills, or
santa maria valley
santa cruz mountains
sonoma coast

santa lucia highlands
santa cruz mountains
santa lucia highlands
russian river valley
sonoma coast

santa cruz mountains
edna valley

fort ross-seaview
central coast
sonoma coast

2012
2014
2013
2012
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2015
2016
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2014
2012
2012
2014
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2015
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2015
2013

125
98
68
84
60
60

124
55

135

108
98

120
85
54
48
78

160
84

105
64

140
96

124
78
98
85
72
98
78

142
74

115
76
49

195
44
72



cabernetsauvignon
7 cellars by john elway

bello family vineyards, megahertz

brander reserve
buena vista

beaulieu vineyards, george de latour

caymus
caymus special select
chappellet

daou reserve

de angelis

dry creek

far niente

faust by quintessa
fortress

freemark abbey

groth

heritance

hypothesis

insignia by joseph phelps
jordan

joseph phelps

justin

la jota

lodi estates

louis m. martini

mount brave

mount veeder

newton, unfiltered

nickel & nickel hayne vineyard
raymond, sommelier selection
rosati

round pond, kith & kin
silverado, geo

simi, landslide vineyard
stonestreet

tolosa

trefethen
true myth

napa valley

napa valley

santa ynez valley
napa valley

napa valley

napa valley

napa valley

napa valley

paso robles

san luis obispo county
dry creek valley
oakville-napa valley
oakville-napa valley
oakville-napa valley
napa valley

sonoma county

napa valley
oakville-napa valley
napa valley

napa valley

napa valley

alexander valley

napa valley

paso robles

howell moutain, napa valley
lodi

alexander valley
mount veeder, napa valley
napa valley

napa valley

napa valley

north coast
mendocino

napa valley
coombsville-napa valley
alexander valley
alexander valley

paso robles

oak knoll district of napa valley
paso robles

2013
2011
2013
2013
2012
2015
2014
2015
2015
2011
2014
2008
2009
2010
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2011
2013
2014
2016
2013
2014
2014
2012
2015
2014
2014
2014
2007
2015
2012
2012
2014
2013

2014
2013

104
98
92
96

225

215

395

155

110
58
65

395

375

355

125
65
99

295
68
91

375

115

185
60

220
48
84

190
68

125

225
56
88
75

175
72
80
42

92
48



merlot

chateau ste. michelle

chateau souverain

duckhorn

ferrari carano

freemark abbey

gargiulo vineyards, money road ranch
gundlach bundschu

j- lohr, los osos

markham

matanzas creek

napa cellars

newton, unfiltered

nickel & nickel, bear flat vineyard
pahimeyer

robert hall

st. clement vineyards

taft street

the crusher

thorn by the prisoner wine company
trefethen estate*

whitehall lane

columbia valley
california

napa valley
sonoma county
napa valley
oakville

sonoma valley
paso robles
napa valley
sonoma county
napa valley
napa valley

oak knoll district, napa valley
napa valley
paso robles
napa valley
alexander valley
clarksburg

napa valley

oak knoll district, napa valley
napa valley

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2006
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2008
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014

48
40
124
50
69
110
64
40
52
62
60
115
154
198
45
56
48
38
88
74
60

*Trefethen Estate Merlot, on the nose, floral notes of crushed violet lead the way to dark fruit aromas of black cherries,
ripe plum and summertime blackberries. Complex aromas that continue to evolve in the glass. On the palate, the wine
is well structured and balanced, offering flavors of blackberry and plum, with a hint of dark chocolate and fine leather.

The mouthfeel is full and rich, with velvety soft tannins that continue through the wine’s long-lasting finish.

zinfandel

beauregard, beauregard ranch
dry creek, old vine zinfandel
edmeades

folie a deux

foppiano

frei brothers

kunde, estate

marietta, angeli cuvee

martin ranch, jd hurley
pedroncelli, mother clone
saldo by the prisoner wine company
seghesio

trecini*, rockpile vineyard

ben lomond mountain
dry creek valley
mendocino

dry creek valley
russian river valley
dry creek valley
sonoma valley
sonoma

santa clara valley
dry creek valley
california

sonoma

sonoma

2012
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2012
2016
2016
2014

74
80
44
54
58
52
52
69
44
40
68
56
82




syrah

beauregard, zayante vineyard santa cruz mountains 2012 74
cambria*, tepusquet vineyard santa maria valley 2013 42
copain, tous ensemble anderson valley 2014 55
dehlinger russian river valley 2014 67
ramey, rodgers creek vineyard sonoma coast 2013 150
robert hall paso robles 2015 48

*Cambria Syrah, with aromas of earth and mocha, showcases concentrated dark berry fruit flavors. The balanced
tannins support the flavors in the wine and contribute to a round smooth texture. This wine is a classic cool climate
Syrah with balanced acidity and true varietal characteristics.

petite sirah

foppiano russian river valley 2012 48
pedroncelli dry creek valley 2015 44
storrs* santa cruz mountains 2014 52

*Storrs Petite Sirah, with its deep purple-black hue, showcases aromas of ripe black raspberry and cherry fruit, with
accents of pepper, spice and moderate oak. The palate delivers on a full-bodied and lush texture, generous flavors of
black cherry, ollallieberry and notes of vanilla. Supple tannins under the fruit promise a long life ahead.




interestingreds
blends

brassfield estate, eruption
blend of malbec, syrah, mouvedre
buena vista, the count
proprietary red
capture, alliance
proprietary red
cenyth

lake county

sonoma county

spring mountain, napa valley

sonoma county

blend of cabernet franc, merlot, cabernet sauvignon, malbec

dry creek mariner
bordeaux blend
estancia gsm
blend of grenache, syrah, mourvedre
flora springs trilogy
bordeaux blend
gundlach bundschu, mountain cuvee
bordeaux blend
opus
bordeaux blend
pahimeyer
bordeaux blend
paraduxx by duckhorn

dry creek valley

monterey county

napa valley

sonoma county

napa valley

napa valley

napa valley

blend of cabernet sauvignon, zinfandel, petite verdot

penner ash rubeo
pinot noir, syrah
ridge vineyards, geyserville
proprietary red
rowen

oregon

sonoma county

sonoma county

cabernet sauvignon, malbec, syrah, viognier, petit verdot

sidebar by ramey
zinfandel, alicante, petite sirah
siena by ferrari carano

russian river valley

sonoma county

sangiovese, malbec, petit sirah, cabernet sauvignon

the prisoner

blend of cabernet sauvignon, syrah, petite sirah, zinfandel and charbono

the withers*, bel canto
blend of grenache, mourvedre, syrah
trefethen dragon's tooth

napa valley

el dorado

napa valley

blend of malbec, cabernet sauvignon, petite verdot

upshot

sonoma county

blend of zinfandel, merlot, malbec, petite verdot, riesling

white oak, mighty oak
proprietary red

napa valley

magnum

2013

2013

2012

2014

2012

2013

2012

2016

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2015

2012

58

46

190

140

83

48

155

60

575

395

72

56

92

148

56

48

220

79

110

44

62



